Parkray Zephyr




PART

i
I
it
li
it
|
|

! 113201
| 113208
01948238
- 113199
¢ 113200
' 113146BZ
111317288
' 130306
113195
i 113196
1 113082SB
| 058064
| 096050
096048
11321558
113149
'113165SB
113166CH
760003
827003
11306288

KEY

r NUMBER NUMBER

LS

35 WO~ B wWR —

R N
W N

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

DESCRIPTION
CASTING BOTTOMGRATE ZEP/TRAD 1.00C0 EA
ASHPAN (SW)ZEPHYR & TRAD FIRES 1.0000 EA
CASTING-OPERATING TOOL-FINISH 1.00G0 EA
BRICK-LH FRONTP24/29/3()ZEP(60) 1.0000 EA
BRICK-RH FRONTP24/29/30ZEP(60)  1.0000 EA
ASHPIT COVER FINISHED ZEPHYR 1.0000 EA
ASHPIT COVER BAFFLE PNT-ZEP PT 1.0000 EA
SIDE BAFFLE RADIATION SHIELD 1.0000 EA
CASTING LH B'GRATE SUPT Z+TRD 1.0000 EA
CASTING RH B'GRATE SUPPT Z+TR 1.0000 EA

DEEPENING BAR FINISHED P29&30 1.0000 EA
EXT PL.PIN M8 SCREW MM 2.00C0 EA
FAN MOTOR UNIT FANFIRE 1.0000 EA
SWITCH 3 WAY FANFIRE 1.0000 EA
FAN HOUSING PNTD ZEPHYR PT  1.0000 EA
CASTING FAN QUTLET ZEPHYR 1.0000 EA

AIR CONTROL SLIDE PNTD-ZEP PT 1.0000 EA
AIR CONTROL LEVER FINISHED-ZEP 1.0000 EA
NUT-M5 HEX FULL 1.0000 EA
WASHER-S/PROOF M5 EXT TEETH 1.0000 EA

INNER FRONT FINISH P29/30 TR+Z __1.0000 EA

PART KEY
NUMBER NUMBER
014122 22
113174BZ 23
701033 24
805001 25
113182BZ 26
11317582 27
113076 28
11317888 29
113179SB 30
701030 31
113066 999
113153 999
113167 999
113190 999
113191 999
113192 999
113193 999
113213 999
113214 999
079178 99999

SPARES-ZEPHYR FAN ASSIST FIRE

DESCRIPTICN
BISSEL PIN-1"X1/4" 2.0000 EA
TRIM FINISHED ZEPHYR 1.0000 EA
SCREW-M6X20MM MS HX HD 1.0000 EA
WASHER-M6 MS PLAIN LIGHT 5.0000 EA
POD FINISHED ZEPHYR 2.0000 EA
POD COVER FINISHED ZEPHYR 2.0000 EA
SUB ASSY OVERNIGHT PLATE 29&30 1.0000 EA
LH POD FIXING BRKT PNTD PT 1.0000 EA
RH POD FIXING BRKT PNTD  PT 1.0000 EA
SCREW-M6X10MM MS HX HD 5.0000 EA
SUB ASSY DEEPENING BAR 29 & 30 1.0000 EA
SUB ASSY FAN HOUSING ZEPHYR 1.0000 EA
SUB ASSY AIR CONTROL SLIDE-ZEP  1.0000 EA
SUB ASSY ASHPIT COVER-P29/30Z  1.0000 EA
SUB ASSY INNER FRONT P307 1.0000 EA
POD ASSY NO.1 P29 & 30 ZEPHYR  1.0000 EA
POD ASSY NO.2 P29 & 30 ZEPHYR 1.0000 EA
SUB ASSY FIXING PACK P29/307 F 1.0000 EA

FAN HOUSING + MOTOR ASSY ZEPHY 1.0000 EA
SUB ASSY SCREW PACK 1.0000 EA

]




